Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
2 Reason for the notification  a) Position/status Chief Executive Officer of Dolphin Drilling AS Initial Notification / Amendment  3 Details of the issuer  a) Name Dolphin Drilling AS b) LEI 636700KVRNQYY153LO45 Details of the transaction  a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction  c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price  b) Date of the transaction  Chief Executive Officer of Dolphin Drilling AS Initial  Assume Dolphin Drilling AS  Shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with 1SIN NO0012595950  Sale of shares by way of transfer to a company owned 50% by the primary insider and 50% by his spouse.  Price Volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 8.16  Aggregated volume  — Aggregated volume — Price  Date of the Uouside a trading venue	1	Details of the perso	on discharging managerial res	sponsibilities/person closely associated
2 Reason for the notification  a) Position/status Chief Executive Officer of Dolphin Drilling AS b) Initial Notification / Amendment  3 Details of the issue:  a) Name Dolphin Drilling AS b) LEI 636700KVRNQYY153LO45 Details of the transaction  a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s) Price Volume(s)  Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  — Price  b) Date of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  Price Volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 8.16 390,104  Price Volume(s)  NOK 3,183,249 390,104  Outside a trading venue				
a) Position/status Chief Executive Officer of Dolphin Drilling AS Initial Notification Initial  Amendment    Amendment	<u>a)</u>	Name	Bjørnar Iversen	
b) Initial Notification / Amendment  3	2	Reason for the noti	otification	
b) Initial Notification / Amendment  3				
Amendment    Jacob	ļ	1	<del></del>	Polphin Drilling AS
a) Name Dolphin Drilling AS b) LEI 636700KVRNQYY153LO45  4 Details of the transaction:  a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction  C) Price(s) and volume(s)  d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  - Price e) Date of the transaction  f) Place of the transaction  Dolphin Drilling AS  Shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with ISIN NO0012595950  Shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with	b)		Initial	
a) Name Dolphin Drilling AS b) LEI 636700KVRNQYY153LO45  4 Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse. c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  Aggregated information  Aggregated volume  — Price e) Date of the transaction  Description of the Shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with ISIN NO0012595950  Sale of shares by way of transfer to a company owned 50% by the primary insider and 50% by his spouse.  Price Volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 8.16 390,104  Price Volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 3,183,249 390,104  Price Outside a trading venue		/ Amenament		
a) Name Dolphin Drilling AS b) LEI 636700KVRNQYY153LO45  4 Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse. c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  Aggregated information  Aggregated volume  — Price e) Date of the transaction  Description of the Shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with ISIN NO0012595950  Sale of shares by way of transfer to a company owned 50% by the primary insider and 50% by his spouse.  Price Volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 8.16 390,104  Price Volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 3,183,249 390,104  Price Outside a trading venue				
b) LEI 636700KVRNQYY153LO45  Details of the transaction:  a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s) Price Volume(s)  d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price e) Date of the transaction insider a trading venue  Description of the shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with ISIN NO0012595950  Shares in Dolphin Drilling	3	Details of the issuer		
b) LEI 636700KVRNQYY153LO45  Details of the transaction:  a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s) Price Volume(s)  d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price e) Date of the transaction f) Place of the Outside a trading venue			.,	
a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction rinsider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s) Price Volume(s)  d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  - Price  e) Date of the Date of the Transaction Place of the Date of the Transaction Place of the Transaction Place of the Dustide a trading venue	ļ			
a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction c) Price(s) and volume(s)  d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume - Price e) Date of the transaction f) Place of the transaction f) Place of the Outside a trading venue	ļ		.i	
financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  — Price  e) Date of the transaction  f) Place of the  Outside a trading venue	4	Details of the trans	action:	
financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code  Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  — Price  e) Date of the transaction  Place of the Transaction  Financial instrument, type of the instr				
instrument, type of instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 8.16  Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  — Price  e) Date of the 2023-12-28  transaction  f) Place of the Outside a trading venue	a)	Description of the	Shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with ISIN NO0012595950	
type of instrument ldentification code b) Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s)  d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  - Price  e) Date of the transaction  f) Place of the  Outside a trading venue		:		
instrument Identification code b) Nature of the transaction  c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Price  NOK 8.16  Aggregated information  Aggregated volume  - Price  e) Date of the Date of the Identification code Sale of shares by way of transfer to a company owned 50% by the primary insider and 50% by his spouse.  Price  Volume(s)  NOK 8.16  Price  Volume(s)  NOK 3,183,249  390,104  Volume(s)  NOK 3,183,249  390,104  Volume(s)  NOK 3,183,249  Price  Outside a trading venue		1		
Identification code		1		
b) Nature of the transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 8.16  Aggregated information  Aggregated volume  Price  NOK 3,183,249  Date of the 2023-12-28  transaction  f) Place of the Outside a trading venue		i .		
transaction insider and 50% by his spouse.  c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 8.16  390,104  d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  — Price  bate of the Date of the transaction  f) Place of the Outside a trading venue		<u> </u>		
c) Price(s) and volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 8.16  390,104  d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  — Price  e) Date of the transaction  f) Place of the Outside a trading venue	<u>p)</u>		•	
volume(s)  Price Volume(s)  NOK 8.16  390,104  d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  — Price NOK 3,183,249  The price volume sign and sign are sign as a second sign and sign are sign as a second sign are sign as a sec	-1		insider and 50% by his spo	use.
d) Aggregated information — Aggregated volume  — Price Volume(s)  — Price  Date of the transaction  f) Place of the Outside a trading venue	C)	1 ' '	- Daine	1/-1/->
d) Aggregated information  — Aggregated volume  — Price  Price  Date of the 2023-12-28  transaction  f) Place of the Outside a trading venue		volume(s)		` ,
information  — Aggregated volume  — Price  — Price  Date of the transaction  f) Place of the Outside a trading venue	<u>_,</u>	Ammontod	INUN 0.10	390,104
- Aggregated volume  - Price  Date of the 2023-12-28 transaction  f) Place of the Outside a trading venue	u) ¯		Drigo	\/okumo(o\
volume  — Price  e) Date of the 2023-12-28  transaction  f) Place of the Outside a trading venue				` '
e) Date of the 2023-12-28 transaction f) Place of the Outside a trading venue			NOK 3, 103,249	390,104
e) Date of the 2023-12-28 transaction f) Place of the Outside a trading venue		1		
f) Place of the Outside a trading venue	e)		2023-12-28	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	transaction		
transaction	f) Place of the Outside a trading venue			
		transaction		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Veiholmen Brygge AS		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Close associate of Bjørnar Iversen, Chief Executive Officer of Dolphin Drilling AS		
b)	Initial Notification / Amendment	Initial		
3	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Dolphin Drilling AS		
b)	LEI	636700KVRNQYY153LO45		
4	Details of the transa	action:		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with ISIN NO0012595950		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares from Bjørnar Iversen, CEO and primary insider in Dolphin Drilling AS		
c)	Price(s) and			
	volume(s)	Price	Volume(s)	
		NOK 8.16	390,104	
d)	Aggregated			
	information  — Aggregated volume  — Price	Price	Volume(s)	
		NOK 3,183,249	390,104	
e)	Date of the transaction	2023-12-28		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Ingolf Gillesdal		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	VP Corporate Finance and Investor	Relations of Dolphin Drilling AS	
b)	Initial Notification / Amendment	Initial		
3	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Dolphin Drilling AS		
b)	LEI	636700KVRNQYY153LO45		
4	Details of the trans	action:		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with ISIN NO0012595950		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sale of shares to a company wholly owned by Ingolf Gillesdal		
c)	Price(s) and			
	volume(s)	Price	Volume(s)	
		NOK 8.16	22,256	
d)	Aggregated			
	information  — Aggregated volume  — Price	Price	Volume(s)	
		NOK 181,609	22,256	
e)	Date of the transaction	2023-12-28		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated		
a)	Name	GolfNYC AS	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Close associate of Ingolf Gillesdal, VP Corporate Finance and Investor Relations of Dolphin Drilling AS	
b)	Initial Notification / Amendment	Initial	
3	Details of the issuer		
a)	Name	Dolphin Drilling AS	
b)	LEI	636700KVRNQYY153LO45	
4	Details of the transa	action:	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with ISIN NO0012595950	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares from Ingolf Gillesdal, primary insider in Dolphin Drilling AS	
c)	Price(s) and		
	volume(s)	Price	Volume(s)
		NOK 8.16	22,256
d)	Aggregated		
	information  — Aggregated volume — Price	Price	Volume(s)
		NOK 181,609	22,256
e)	Date of the transaction	2023-12-28	
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Jon Oliver Bryce		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Chief Strategy Officer of Dolphin Dril	ling AS	
b)	Initial Notification / Amendment	Initial		
3	Details of the issuer			
a)	Name	Dolphin Drilling AS		
b)	LEI	636700KVRNQYY153LO45		
4	Details of the transa	action:		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Options for shares in Dolphin Drilling AS, with ISIN NO0012595950		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Award of options as part of long-term incentive program		
c)	Price(s) and			
	volume(s)	Price	Volume(s)	
		NOK 0	455,943	
d)	Aggregated			
	information  — Aggregated volume  — Price	Price	Volume(s)	
		NOK 0	455,943	
e)	Date of the transaction	2023-12-28		
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue		